Indigo Promotions Limited
2laMeridian House

Road One

Winsford

Cheshire

CW7 3QG

VAT Reg No: 834 5262 30

Bagco

Accounts Office

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

Kent TN16 1BT

Qty Ordered Product Code

500.00 MISC

500.00 MISC
1.00 ORIG
1.00 CARR
0.00 DEL

DELIVERY TO: Holly Tomkins

The Hut Group
The Stables

Gadbrook Park, Gadbrook Way

Northwich
Cheshire CW9 7RA

Product Description

B1323 Dartford A5 Zipped Folio- Black

1 colour print- UV digital

Origination

Carriage

Delivery on or before the 4th Feb 2019- NO FAIL

Purchase Order

Unit Price

2.850000
0.270000
25.000000
58.000000
0.000000

Total Net Amount

Carriage

Total Tax Amount

Order Total
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12352

23/01/2019

BAGCO

Net Price VAT Amount

1,425.00 285.00
135.00 27.00
25.00 5.00
58.00 11.60
0.00 0.00
1,643.00

0.00

328.60

1,971.60



